
PRICE

$519,900

$609,900*

$599,000

$409,900

$374,900

SQFT

1975

2485

2514

1626

1626/1691

MODEL

Nantucket

Westchester

Landon

2 Bedroom

2&3 Bedroom

LOCATION

8559 93rd Ct, PP

8505 93rd Ct, PP

8479 93rd Ct, PP

GBT 11, PP

Spring Trail 1, Mt. Pleasant 

STATUS

Complete

September

February

April

April
*Parade of Homes Model

A S H B U R Y  E A S T

                                                                                           

Spring Trail 

8501 75Th St Suite H 

Kenosha WI  53142 

Office: 262-694-1677   
Call Cory 262-960-2247 

Luxury Ranch Condominiums In Mount Pleasant             
Priced Starting At $379,900             

S P R I N G  T R A I LG R E E N  B AY  T R A I L

O N L Y  5  U N I T S  L E F T ! B R E A K I N G  G R O U N D  S O O N !


