

## 2021 Builder of the Year







NANTUCKET MODEL

**WESTCHESTER MODEL** 

LANDON MODEL



ONLY 5 UNITS LEFT!



BREAKING GROUND SOON!



## **CURRENT HOMES FOR SALE**

LOCATION	MODEL	SQFT	STATUS	PRICE
8559 93rd Ct, PP	Nantucket	1975	Complete	\$519,900
8505 93rd Ct, PP	Westchester	2485	September	\$609,900*
8479 93rd Ct, PP	Landon	2514	February	\$599,000
GBT 11, PP	2 Bedroom	1626	April	\$409,900
Spring Trail 1, Mt. Pleasant	2&3 Bedroom	1626/1691	April	\$374,900

\*Parade of Homes Model